# 3rd Annual Colden Harvest Parade & Festival



Unity \* Harmony \* Peace
Unity \* Harmony \* Peace

## **October 26, 2024**

Parade 11:00AM - 12:30PM, Capital Mall Begins at 9th / N St, end at 10th / Capital Mall

#### **Festival** 10:00AM - 4:30PM

West Side of Capitol, 10th St between L/N St Singing Contest, Farmers of Color, Food Vendors Booth Vendors, Stage Program, Artwork Contest









### **Sponsors**









**Galaxy Solution** 

**CBM Wealth Management** 









This is not a program of the NUSD and NUSD accepts no liability or responsibility for this event.



### GOLDEN HARVEST PARADE & FESTIVAL ARTWORK CONTEST REGISTRATION FORM

August 1 – October 20, 2024

#### What does "Unity, Harmony and Peace" Mean to You

Be creative and showcase your artistic abilities through drawing and painting

- Entries are accepted between August 1<sup>st</sup> thru October 20<sup>th</sup>, 2024
- Youth under the age of 18 living in the greater Sacramento area are encouraged to participate
- Submit the artwork in PDF/JPEG format to <a href="mailto:services@goldenharvestparade.org">services@goldenharvestparade.org</a> by October 20. Bring original artwork for display on the event day, October 26, 2024, 10AM 3PM. Student must be present to win.
- Artworks submitted after the deadline can be displayed at Contest Booth, October 26, 2024, 10AM 3PM, but will **not** be eligible for the prize.
- Submissions will be divided into 3 groups:

Group One: 9 years old or younger (Prizes range from \$20 to \$50)

Group Two: 10 – 13 years old (Prizes range from \$50 to \$100)

Group Three: 14-18 years old (Prizes range from \$75 to \$200)

• 1<sup>st</sup>, 2<sup>nd</sup>, and 3<sup>rd</sup> place winners of each group will receive a prize award at the festival stage on October 26, 3:30PM, 2024.

#### **REGISTRATION**

Name:	Age:	
Address:	Email:	
School:	City:	
Phone/Parent Phone:	Parent Signature:	
Online Registration:		
nttps://docs.google.com/forms/d/14zWgOQ7X	:R0s0Smnkr5aGxD03rk3NWZmRQZN0D4QCtVc/viewform?	?edit_requested=true
Name:	Age:	
Description about your artwork (Use addition	onal sheet if needed):	

This is not a program of the NUSD and NUSD accepts no liability or responsibility for this event.

goldenharvestparade.org | services@goldenharvestparade.org P.O. Box 4161, Davis, CA 95617 | 501 (c) (3) Tax ID: 85-0799194